(7) * Mrs. Poonam Shroff currently held shares in her maiden name viz. Poonam Manhar Bhagat based on benpos data.

Notes :

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

(6) # Mrs. Sandra Shroff holds 10,444 shares on behalf of one (Late) Mr. Adiyil Chandrashekar Menon (ex-employee) who made his will in 2009 and designated inter alia Mrs. Shroff as the executor and trustee of his will. As per the will, the sale proceeds of estate
including these shares will be used for defined charitable purpose. Mrs. Shroff is responsible just to administer the estate in the will and utilize the proceeds for the intended charitable purpose. Mrs. Shroff has no interest in these shares.

(8) Excluded from SBO sheet, 150 shares held by Poonam Jaidev Shroff, wife of Mr. Jaidev Shroff since both of them are not acting together considering a divorce petition has been filed, on October 6, 2015, before the Family Court at Bandra, Mumbai.

GENERATED ON :02/01/2025   NSDL : 31/12/2024   CDSL :31/12/2024

#

1   Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Fund 25 63558066 16086595 79644661 9.4324 67579715 0 67579715 8.7306 0 9.4324 0 0 NA NA 79644661 0 0 0

Icici Prudential Large & Mid Cap Fund 1 32623158 11363919 43987077 5.2094 35464138 0 35464138 4.5816 0 5.2094 0 0 NA NA 43987077 0 0 0
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 17 932691 502668 0 1435359 0.1700 1058358 0 1058358 0.1367 0 0.1700 0 0 NA NA 1435359 0 0 0
(d) Banks 7 31339 0 0 31339 0.0037 31339 0 31339 0.0040 0 0.0037 0 0 NA NA 31339 0 0 0
(e) Insurance Companies 18 68666194 8168991 0 76835185 9.0997 70708442 0 70708442 9.1348 0 9.0997 0 0 NA NA 76835185 0 0 0

Life Insurance Corporation Of India  1 54618419 6827300 0 61445719 7.2771 56325244 0 56325244 7.2766 0 7.2771 0 0 NA NA 61445719 0 0 0
(f) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0
(G) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0
(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0
(i) NBFCs registered with RBI 9 28906 1563266 0 1592172 0.1886 419722 0 419722 0.0542 0 0.1886 0 0 NA NA 1592172 0 0 0
(j) Other Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0
(k) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0

Sub Total (B)(1) 76 133217196 26321520 0 159538716 18.8943 139797576 0 139797576 18.0604 0 18.8943 0 0 NA NA 159538716 0 0 0
2   Institutions (Foreign) 0.0000
(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0
(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0
(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 651 246591155 13970514 0 260561669 30.8585 250083783 0 250083783 32.3082 0 30.8585 0 0 NA NA 260561669 0 0 0

Mfs International Growth Fund   1 12533799 0 0 12533799 1.4844 12533799 0 12533799 1.6192 0 1.4844 0 0 NA NA 12533799
Mfs Emerging Markets Equity Fund   1 12327629 0 0 12327629 1.4600 12327629 0 12327629 1.5926 0 1.4600 0 0 NA NA 12327629
Seafarer Overseas Growth & Income Fund   1 9200000 1150000 0 10350000 1.2258 9487500 0 9487500 1.2257 0 1.2258 0 0 NA NA 10350000
Vanguard International Value Fund   1 8473244 0 0 8473244 1.0035 8473244 0 8473244 1.0947 0 1.0035 0 0 NA NA 8473244

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 38 13447074 597783 0 14044857 1.6633 13596520 0 13596520 1.7565 0 1.6633 0 0 NA NA 14044857 0 0 0
(f) Overseas Depositories(holding DRs)

(balancing figure)
1 0 0 24818638 24818638 2.9393 24818638 0 24818638 3.2063 0 2.9393 0 0 NA NA 24818638

Jp Morgan Chase Bank, Na 1 24818638 24818638 2.9393 24818638 24818638 3.2063 2.9393 24818638
(g) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0

Sub Total (B)(2) 690 260038229 14568297 24818638 299425164 35.4612 288498941 0 288498941 37.2711 0 35.4612 0 0 299425164
3 Central Government/ State Government(s) 0.0000

(a) Central Government / President of India 1 714 0 0 714 0.0001 714 0 714 0.0001 0 0.0001 0 0 NA NA 714 0 0 0
(b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0
(C) Shareholding by Companies or Bodies

Corporate where Central / State
Government is a promoter

0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0

Sub Total (B)(3) 1 714 0 0 714 0.0001 714 0 714 0.0001 0 0.0001 0 0 NA NA 714 0 0 0
4 Non-Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0
(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0
(b) Directors and their relatives (excluding

Independent Directors and nominee
Directors)

1 1100 137 0 1237 0.0001 1134 0 1134 0.0001 0 0.0001 0 0 NA NA 1237 0 0 0

(C) Key Managerial Personnel 2 27750 3512 0 31262 0.0037 28628 0 28628 0.0037 0 0.0037 0 0 NA NA 31262 0 0 0
(D) Relatives of promoters (other than

'immediate relatives' of promoters
disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter
Group' category)

0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 NA NA 0

UPL Limited
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the shareholders Nos. of
sharehol
ders

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held

Partly paid-
up equity
shares held

No. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

Total nos.
shares
held

Shareholding
% calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities

No of Voting Rights

Class eg: X Class eg:
y

Number of
equity
shares held
in
demateriali
sed form

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding(No. of shares)